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Direction
高崎 Takasaki — 小山 Oyama

22 stops

Open route schedule

高崎 Takasaki

高崎問屋町 Takasakitonyamachi

井野 Ino

新前橋 Shim-Maebashi

前橋 Maebashi

前橋大島 Maebashioshima

駒形 Komagata

伊勢崎 Isesaki

国定 Kunisada

岩宿 Iwajuku

桐生 Kiryu

小俣 Omata

山前 Yamamae

足利 Ashikaga

あしかがフラワーパーク Ashikaga Flower Park

富田 Tomita

佐野 Sano

岩舟 Iwafune

大平下 Ohirashita

栃木 Tochigi

思川 Omoigawa

Route schedule
高崎 Takasaki — 小山 Oyama

Monday 05:18-00:06
+1

Tuesday 05:18-00:06
+1

Wednesday 05:18-00:06
+1

Thursday 05:18-00:06
+1

Friday 05:18-00:06
+1

Saturday 05:18-00:06
+1

Sunday 05:18-00:06
+1

Route info

Direction: 高崎 Takasaki

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
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小山 Oyama



Direction
小山 Oyama — 高崎 Takasaki

22 stops

Open route schedule

小山 Oyama

思川 Omoigawa

栃木 Tochigi

大平下 Ohirashita

岩舟 Iwafune

佐野 Sano

富田 Tomita

あしかがフラワーパーク Ashikaga Flower Park

足利 Ashikaga

山前 Yamamae

小俣 Omata

桐生 Kiryu

岩宿 Iwajuku

国定 Kunisada

伊勢崎 Isesaki

駒形 Komagata

前橋大島 Maebashioshima

前橋 Maebashi

新前橋 Shim-Maebashi

井野 Ino

高崎問屋町 Takasakitonyamachi

高崎 Takasaki

Route schedule
小山 Oyama — 高崎 Takasaki

Monday 05:00-23:12

Tuesday 05:00-23:12

Wednesday 05:00-23:12

Thursday 05:00-23:12

Friday 05:00-23:12

Saturday 05:00-23:12

Sunday 05:00-23:12

Route info

Direction: 小山 Oyama

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jr%E4%B8%A1%E6%AF%9B%E7%B7%9A-JR-Ry%C5%8Dm%C5%8D-Line-1205845831-3209800646


Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maebashi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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